Coordinators & contacts

European Office - ERASMUS+

Address

Charles University
European Office
Ovocny trh 3, 116 36 Praha 1

office 109 (1st floor)
https://cuni.cz/lUKEN-145.html

Incoming students: erasmus.incoming@ruk.cuni.cz
Outgoing students: erasmus.outgoing@ruk.cuni.cz

Office Hours*

Monday 10:00-12:00; 13:30-15:00
Tuesday 10:00-12:00

Wednesday closed

Thursday 10:00-12:00; 13:30-15:00
Friday closed

*By prior arrangement, you can also come outside of office hours

Sylvie Boumova, Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator
Elizaveta Getta , Head of the European Office

Nikola Horakova
Incoming Students
Barbora Hirtova
Incoming Students

nikola.horakova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 395
barbora.hirtova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 675

Barbora Obrazova
International Credit Mobility - office 108

barbora.obrazova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 927
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Pavel Knap
Outgoing Students - Study Stay

pavel.knap@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 709

Petra Smidova
Outgoing Students - Traineeship

petra.smidova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 676

Markéta Betkova
Teaching Staff Mobility,
Staff Mobility for Training

marketa.betkova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 584

Faculty Coordinators - Incoming Students

Catholic Theological Faculty

Radka Serclova
relations@ktf.cuni.cz

+420 220 181 391
Thakurova 3, Praha 6

Protestant Theological Faculty

Véra Fritzova
Radmila Sejkotova
intl@etf.cuni.cz

+420 221 988 211
Cerna 9, Praha 1

Hussite Theological Faculty

Marko Mannsberger
marko.mannsberger@htf.cuni.cz

+420 222 539 209
Pacovska 4, Praha 4

Faculty of Law

Svatava MareSova
maresova@prf.cuni.cz

+420 221 005 478
nam. Curieovych 7, Praha 1

First Faculty of Medicine Eva Baschiera +420 224 964 372
eva.baschiera@lIf1.cuni.cz Katefinska 32, Praha 2
Second Faculty of Medicine Pavla Byrne +420 224 435 862

pavla.byrne@Ifmotol.cuni.cz

V Uvalu 84, Praha 5

Third Faculty of Medicine

Marika Bendova
marika.bendova@lIf3.cuni.cz

+420 267 102 201
Ruska 87, Praha 10

Faculty of Medicine in Pilsen

Barbor:va Stachova
Alena Cernikova
internationaloffice@Ifp.cuni.cz

+420 377 593 464
Alej Svobody 76, Plzen

Faculty of Medicine in Hradec Kralove

Halka Lotkova, Assoc. Prof., M.D.

lotko@lfhk.cuni.cz
Simona RozkoSova
rozkosos@lfhk.cuni.cz

+420 495 816 435
+420 495 816 131
Simkova 870, Hradec Kralové

Faculty of Pharmacy in Hradec Kralove

Hana Krieglerova
krieglerova@faf.cuni.cz

+420 495 067 429
Akademika Heyrovského 8, Hradec Kralové

Faculty of Arts

Lenka Kristenova
Barbora Dogan

+420 221 619 841
nam. J. Palacha 1/2
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Faculty of Science

Katefina Tesafikova
Dagmar Chalupova
erasmus@natur.cuni.cz

+420 221 951 165
Albertov 6, Praha 2

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics

Jarmila Vagnerova
jarmila.vagnerova@matfyz.cuni.cz

+420 951 551 404
Ke Karlovu 3, Praha 2

Faculty of Education

Jana Smetana
jana.smetana@pedf.cuni.cz

+420 221 900 236
Magdalény Rettigové 4, Praha 1

Faculty of Social Sciences

Barbora Stara
incoming@fsv.cuni.cz

+420 222 112 273
Smetanovo nabr. 6, Praha 1

Faculty of Physical Education and Sport

Samra Kovad
erasmus@ftvs.cuni.cz

+420 220 172 354
José Martiho 31, Praha 6

Faculty of Humanities

Lenka LukeSova
international@fhs.cuni.cz

+420 224 271 431
Patkova 5, Praha 8

Faculty Coordinators - Outgoing S

tudents

Catholic Theological Faculty

Radka Serclova

relations@ktf.cuni.cz

Protestant Theological Faculty

Véra Fritzova
Radmila Sejkotova

intl@etf.cuni.cz

international@etf.cuni.cz

Hussite Theological Faculty

Marko Mannsberger

marko.mannsberger@htf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Law

Martina Skvorova

skvorovam@prf.cuni.cz

First Faculty of Medicine

Anna Jezberova

anna.jezberova@If1.cuni.cz

Second Faculty of Medicine

Dana Basarova

dana.basarova@]fmotol.cuni.cz

Third Faculty of Medicine

Marika Bendova

marika.bendova@lIf3.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Pilsen

Barbora Stachova

internationaloffice@lfp.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Hradec Kralove

Halka Lotkova, Assoc. Prof., M.D.
Monika Pazourkova

lotko@lfhk.cuni.cz
pazourkovam@lfhk.cuni.cz

Faculty of Pharmacy in Hradec Kralove

Hana Krieglerova

krieglerova@faf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Arts

Petra BeneSovska
Krystof Loub

erasmusout@ff.cuni.cz

Faculty of Science

Katefina Tesarikova

erasmus@natur.cuni.cz

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics

Eliska Zabrodska

eliska.zabrodska@matfyz.cuni.cz
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Faculty of Education

Petra Zakoutska

petra.zakoutska@pedf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Social Sciences

Petr Klimsa

outgoing@fsv.cuni.cz

Faculty of Physical Education and Sport

Samra Kovacg

erasmus@ftvs.cuni.cz

Faculty of Humanities

Anezka Palek

zahranicni@fhs.cuni.cz
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